
Preparation Programme Encounter / First Reconciliation and First Holy Communion Revised Schedule 2021

DAY DATE 2021 TIME SESSION (Topic) VENUE

Tuesday 20-Apr 7:30 PM Parents Session with Fr. Con ZOOM

(First Reconciliation and First Holy Communion Preparation Programme)

Tuesday 04-May 7:30 PM C P P Encounter for Parents Course (Session Three) Church

Sunday 09-May 10:30 AM Enrolment Mass Church

Saturday 15-May T.B.C. Parents and Children Introduction (Quiz) Church

Thursday 20-May 5:30 PM Session 1 - In the Name of the Father Church

Thursday 27-May 5:30 PM Session 2 - The Lord Be with You Church

Spring Half Term (31st May to 4th June)

Thursday 10-Jun 5:30 PM Session 3 - Lord, Have Mercy Church

Thursday 17-Jun T.B.C. First Reconcilation (Confession) St. Charles Borromeo School Church

T.B.C. First Reconcilation (Confession) St. George's Juinor School Church

And all Other Schools

Sunday 20-Jun 10:30 AM Thanksgiving Mass (First Reconciliation) Church

Thursday 24-Jun 5:30 PM Session 4 - Glory to God Church

Thursday 01-Jul 5:30 PM Session 5 - The Word of the Lord Church

Thursday 08-Jul 5:30 PM Session 6 - I Believe Church

Summer Holiday

Thursday 09-Sep 5:30 PM Session 7 - Do This in Memory of Me Church

5:30 PM Session 8 - Thy Kingdom Come Church

Thursday 16-Sep 5:30 PM Session 9 - The Body of Christ Church

5:30 PM Session 10 - Go in Peace Church

Thursday 23-Sep T.B.C. Rehearsal (Parents and Children) St. Charles Borromeo School Church

T.B.C. Rehearsal (Parents and Children) St. George's Junior School Church

And all Other Schools

Saturday 25-Sep T.B.C. First Holy Communion Mass (St. Charles Borromeo School) t.b.c. Church

T.B.C. First Holy Communion Mass (St. George's Junior School) t.b.c. Church

And all Other Schools

Sunday 10-Oct T.B.C. Thanksgiving Mass (First Holy Communion) Church

And Distribution of First Holy Communion Certificates
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